
Bezirks-Rundenwettkampf Unterhebel C - Liga Süd,   15.03.2024,   Zirndorf

Einzel:
Pl. Schütze Verein Gau S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Ges.

F1. Glass Curt SV Grün-Schwarz-Nbg. Nürnberg 5 3 3 5 5 2 2 3 28

F2. Hastreiter Stefan SV Gräfenberg Nürnberg 5 1 5 3 4 4 3 3 28

F3. Jäckle Ralf KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 34

F4. Eisenmann Andreas KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 27

5. Otto Kai KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 33

6. Stich Günther SG Oberasbach Fürth 1 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 29

7. Kerscher Karlheinz ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 29

8. Hastreiter Michael SV Gräfenberg Nürnberg 4 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 27

9. Klammt Jochen SV Grün-Schwarz-Nbg. Nürnberg 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 29

10. Aschenbrenner Tobias SV Grün-Schwarz-Nbg. Nürnberg 5 4 4 4 5 1 4 2 29

11. Eisenmann Peter KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 4 2 3 3 4 4 5 2 27

12. Holm Jens ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 4 2 5 5 3 4 2 2 27

13. Geier Herbert ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 3 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 24

14. Hirsel Martin SV Grün-Schwarz-Nbg. Nürnberg 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 2 24

15. Eichhorn Bernd KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 3 0 4 4 3 2 3 4 23

16. Spiegel Herbert KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 21

17. Lewkulitsch Peter ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 2 4 1 2 2 4 2 3 20

18. Grimke Harald SV Grün-Schwarz-Nbg. Nürnberg 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 20

19. Reichert Karl-Heinz KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 0 3 1 3 2 4 2 3 18

20. Geier Frank ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 2 3 2 2 0 3 1 3 16

21. Zapf Bastian KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 4 2 1 3 1 1 2 2 16

22. Tiefel Harald KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 5 15

23. Rappe Lukas KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 2 0 1 1 2 4 1 4 15

24. Löwe Christian KPSG Langenzenn Fürth 3 2 2 2 3 2 0 1 15

25. Heimerl Alexander ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 14

26. Löwe Oliver KPSG Langenzenn Fürth 2 1 3 2 2 2 0 2 14

27. Manteuffel Norbert KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 3 2 2 0 2 2 2 1 14

28. Dechan Waldemar KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 1 3 2 3 2 2 0 1 14

29. Helmer Maximilian KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 1 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 13

30. Fieger Timo ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 0 1 1 3 2 2 1 2 12

31. Geckert Daniel ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 12

32. Urban Martin ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 3 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 11

33. Kobras Marco ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 1 1 1 0 4 2 1 1 11

34. Scheiner Daniel ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3

Mannschaft:
Pl. Verein Mannschaftsschützen Ergebnis Ges.

1. KPSG Zirndorf 1 94

Jäckle Ralf 34

Otto Kai 33

Eisenmann Andreas 27

2. SV Grün-Schwarz-Nbg. 1 86

Klammt Jochen 29

Aschenbrenner Tobias 29

Glass Curt 28

3. ESV Rangierbahnhof 1 80

Kerscher Karlheinz 29

Holm Jens 27

Geier Herbert 24

4. KPSG Zirndorf 2 66

Eisenmann Peter 27

Eichhorn Bernd 23

Zapf Bastian 16

5. KPSG Cadolzburg 54

Spiegel Herbert 21

Reichert Karl-Heinz 18

Rappe Lukas 15



6. ESV Rangierbahnhof 2 50

Lewkulitsch Peter 20

Geier Frank 16

Heimerl Alexander 14

7. ESV Rangierbahnhof 3 35

Fieger Timo 12

Geckert Daniel 12

Urban Martin 11


